

Sunset Valley Police Department 3207 Jones Road Sunset Valley, Texas 78745 Ph. (512) 892-1384 Fax (512) 891-9108

OWNER'S AUTHORIZATION FOR NOTICE OF CRIMINAL TRESPASS

I,	. am authorized to act as an agent
for the owner of the property located at Valley, Texas, 78745	_
During non-business hours I can be reached at	(phone number)
and/or (address, city, state, zip)	
I,, as ow officer(s) employed with the SUNSET VALLEY issue on my behalf,	ner or agent for the owner, do authorize POLICE DEPARTMENT (SVPD) to
NOTICE OF CRIMINAL TRESPASS to individu officer(s) deem this action is necessary to prote activity.	` ' · •
I understand that, under this authorization, in the OF CRIMINAL TRESPASS will only apply to co	
I understand that, under this authorization, in the OF CRIMINAL TRESPASS may be issued in w	• • •
I understand that, under this authorization, as it be detained and/or arrested based on previous	
I understand that, under this authorization, as it CRIMINAL TRESPASS will be documented in t SUNSET VALLEY POLICE DEPARTMENT.	
I understand that, under this authorization, as it required to appear as witness for any and/or all subsequent to issuance and/or enforcement of	court proceedings which may result
I understand that this AUTHORIZATION FOR NULL EXPIRE THREE YEARS FROM THE DA	
DATE OF NOTICE:	
Owner or Agent Signature:	